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	Հ/Հ
	

ամսաթիվը
	

Ընդունելության
վայրը
	
Քաղաքացու
ազգանունը, անունը,
հայրանունը

	

հասցեն
	     հեռախոս
	

հարցի բնույթը
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	

	1.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Մաթևոսյան Գայանե
	ք․Գյումրի
	077-25-58-27
	

 անձնական հարց
	

	2.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Սահակյան Գագիկ
	ք․Գյումրի 
	077-21-08-74
	

աջակցության խնդիր
	





	3.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Իսպիրյան Նելլի
	հ․ Արթիկ, բնկ․ Հոռոմ
	
	
անձնական հարց
	

	4.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Գրիգորյան Հովհաննես
	ք․Գյումրի
	
	

անձնական հարց

	



	5.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Ներսեսյան Ալինա 
	ք․Գյումրի
	094-23-99-03
	

անձնական հարց

	

	6.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Մարգարյան Նաիրա
	ք․Գյումրի
	098-22-16-29
	

անձնական հարց

	

	7.
	17.10.2024թ
	Շիրակի մարզպետի աշխատակազմ
	Դիլանյան Արգամ
	հ․ Աշոցք
	098-97-93-96
	

անձնական հարց
	




